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...Clearly a Better Value

How would ow would you use the three cu use the three color bars?lor bars?How would ow would you use the three cu use the three color bars?lor bars?How would you use the three color bars?
At a school, you may want to use different colors for different classes or 
classrooms. In food service, you could mark scales that require special hygienic 
attention with a particular color. The HT Series are compact scales that challenge 
your creativity!
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There is more…

With 3 color barsWith 3 color bars



4 AA batteries or an AC adapter (optional)

132 (W) × 130 (D) mm

195 (W) × 136 (D) × 44 (H) mm

Specifications

Model

Weighing capacity

Minimum weighing value

Power supply

Pan size

Dimensions

HT-300
310 g

                               0.1 g

HT-500
510 g

HT-3000
3100 g

                             1 g

HT-5000
5100 g

*HT-ADCC-02-PR2-10803

Options Stainless steel pan (HT-10)

AC adapter

Storage Box

It is possible to perform weighing without 
taking out the scale.

The stackable case takes up less 
space for storage.

Penholders in Two Corners Name Plate Holder

Stainless Steel Pan (optional)

AC Adapter (optional)
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Large LCD Display
Clearly visible, 13.5 mm-high characters

Long Battery Life
Approx. 450 hours with alkaline batteries

Multiple Weighing Units
Selectable from g, oz, ozt, lb-oz*, tael, and tola

Auto Power Off Function
Automatically turns off the display after 5 minutes of inactivity

Tare Function
Offsets the weight of a container with just one press of a button

Security Slot
Slot in the rear for an anti-theft lock * lb-oz not available for the HT-300
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